01-25-2002

ler débat
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034
067
030
065
024
016

078
092
031

113
098

095
059
017
099
112
033
055
091
064
114
005
087
085
069
075
058
023
072
037
007
038
036
109
096
076
070
077
018
071
086
025
062
079
002
022
073
027
080
028

035
057
015

052
039
053
083
006

10:22:10

APOTHELOZ Thierry
AUBERT Claude
BARRILLIER Gabriel
BARRO Florian
BARTHASSAT Luc
BARTL Caroline
BAUD Jacques
BAUDIT Jacques
BAVAREL Christian
BEER Charles
BERBERAT Janine
BLANC Claude

PLO8500-B

BLANCHARD-QUELOZ Marie-Paule

BOLAY Loly
BOURRIT Blaise
BRUNIER Christian
BUCHI Thomas
CATELAIN Gilbert
CHARBONNIER Alain
DE HALLER Jeannine
DESPLANCHES Gilles
DETHURENS Hubert
DROIN Antoine
DUPRAZ John
ECUYER René

EGGER Jean-Claude
ETIENNE Alain
FEHLMANN Laurence
FOLLONIER Jacques
FREI Anita
FROIDEVAUX Pierre
GALEOTTO Yvan
GAUTHIER Morgane
GAUTIER Renaud

GOSSAUER-ZURCHER Mireille

GROS Jean-Michel
HAGMANN Janine
HALLER Jocelyne
HAUSSER Dominique
HILER David
HILTPOLD Hugues
HODGERS Antonio
ISELIN Robert
JEANNERAT Jacques
KANAAN Sami
KOECHLIN René
KUNZ Pierre
KUNZLER Michele
LESCAZE Bernard
LETELLIER Georges
LEUENBERGER Ueli
LUSCHER Christian
MAHRER Anne
MATTHEY Blaise
MEYLAN Alain
MULLER Mark

ODIER Jean-Marc
PAGAN Jacques
PAGANI Rémy
PETROZ Pascal
PLOJOUX Patrice

PORTIER Pierre-Louis

PURRO Véronique
REYMOND André
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101
097
026
050
089
019

068
103
107
120

082

RODRIK Albert
ROTH-BERNASCONI Maria
ROULET Jean-Rémy
RUEGSEGGER Stéphanie
SCHENK-GOTTRET Francoise
SCHIFFERLI Pierre
SCHMIED Patrick

SEREX Louis

SOMMARUGA Carlo
SPIELMANN Jean
VAUCHER Olivier
VELASCO Alberto

WEISS Pierre

WISARD Ariane

VOTE + (OUI)
VOTE 0 (ABS)
VOTE - (NON)
Total Votes :

20
14

78
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